E-1-8025-BATCH                     419565U
BATCH CONTROLLER 8025CONTENTS
1. INTRODUCTION .................................................................................................................................... E-2
1.1. Check on delivery contents ....................................................................................................................E-2
1.2. General Recommendations ...................................................................................................................E-2
1.3. Safety Instructions ..................................................................................................................................E-2
1.4. Electromagnetic Compatibility ................................................................................................................E-2
2. DESCRIPTION .......................................................................................................................................E-3

E-3-8025-BATCH
BATCH CONTROLLER 80252 DESCRIPTION
2.1 Type designation
Product designation Power Gasket Sensor Connection Order N°
supply
BATCH CONTROLLER TYPE 8025 COMPACT
STANDARD TYPES
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Hall short 2xPG 13,5 419520T
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC FPM Hall short 2xPG 13,5 419521Q
OTHER TYPES
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Hall long 2xPG 13,5 419522R
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Coil short 2xPG 13,5 419523J
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Coil long 2xPG 13,5 419524K
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Hall short 2xPG 13,5 419525L
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Hall long 2xPG 13,5 419526M
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Coil short 2xPG 13,5 419527N
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Coil long 2xPG 13,5 419528X
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC FPM Hall long 2xPG 13,5 419529Y
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC FPM Coil short 2xPG 13,5 419530 V
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC FPM Coil long 2xPG 13,5 419531J
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC EPDM Hall short 2xPG 13,5 419532K
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC EPDM Hall long 2xPG 13,5 419533L
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC EPDM Coil short 2xPG 13,5 419534M
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 230 VAC EPDM Coil long 2xPG 13,5 419535N
BATCH CONTROLLER TYPE 8025 COMPACT NORTH AMERICA
STANDARD TYPES NORTH AMERICA
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Hall short 2xG 1/2" 419545Y
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC FPM Hall short 2xG 1/2" 419546Z
OTHER TYPES NORTH AMERICA
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Hall long 2xG 1/2" 419547S
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Coil short 2xG 1/2" 419548B
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC FPM Coil long 2xG 1/2" 419549C
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Hall short 2xG 1/2" 419550H
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Hall long 2xG 1/2" 419551W
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Coil short 2xG 1/2" 419552X
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 12-30 VDC EPDM Coil long 2xG 1/2" 419553Y
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC FPM Hall long 2xG 1/2" 419554Z
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC FPM Coil short 2xG 1/2" 419555S
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC FPM Coil long 2xG 1/2" 419556T
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC EPDM Hall short 2xG 1/2" 419557U
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC EPDM Hall long 2xG 1/2" 419558D
8025 Batch Controller, 2 Relays, 2 Totalizers 115 VAC EPDM Coil short 2xG 1/2" 419559E